FGSW-2511P
1
Centralized Power Distribution for HD IP Surveillance System
The FGSW-2511P, a new PLANET 802.3at PoE Fast Ethernet Switch, provides
24 10/100BASE-TX 802.3at PoE+ ports with a total of 190 watts of PoE budget,
one 10/100/1000BASE-T uplink port, and one shared 1000BASE-X SFP slot. Its
PoE power is more than enough for those network applications with Fast Ethernet
speed transmission.

1550nm 1490nm
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000BASE-BX, Single Fiber Bi-directional SFP)
Ordering Information
FGSW-2511P 24-Port 10/100BASE-TX 802.3at PoE + 1-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Ethernet Switch
Related Products
FGSW-2624HPS 24-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Ethernet Switch
FGSW-2624HPS4 24-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Web Smart Ethernet Switch
FGSW-2622VHP 24-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP + 2-Port SFP Ethernet Switch with LCD PoE Monitor
FGSW-1822VHP 16-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP + 2-Port SFP Ethernet Switch with LCD PoE Monitor
GSW-2620VHP 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit SFP Ethernet Switch
Available Modules for FGSW-2511P
Model DDM Speed (Mbps) Connector Interface Fiber Mode Distance Wavelength (nm) Operating Temp.
MGB-GT - 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60 degrees C